

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 22 OF 2007

SST SOFTWARE INTERNATIONAL PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NEOS INTERACTIVE LIMITED

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.S. Rama Rao, Adv.
Ms. Bela Maheshwari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by three weeks for filing rejoinder affidavit.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master